

DISCLAIMER

RESPONSIBILITY

This website is issued, approved and maintained by **ENDEQ LTD**, a Swiss private stock company registered with the Commercial Registry of Zurich, Switzerland, with the registration Company No. **CHE-114.064.739**.

"ENDEQ Corporate Finance" or "ENDEQ" are the trading names of ENDEQ LTD.

REGULATORY

ENDEQ LTD is a Swiss privately-held corporate finance consulting and project management firm. ENDEQ LTD does not advise on investments and is not engaged in portfolio management activities for third parties.

ENDEQ LTD is not authorised or regulated by the Swiss Financial Market Supervisory Authority FINMA. If you seek or need advice on investments or investment products, we will refer you to someone who is authorised by the FINMA. For further information of the Financial Market Supervisory Authority FINMA, please follow this link: www.finma.ch

NO ADVICE, NO SOLICITATION, NO OFFER OR RECOMMENDATION

The information on this website is for personal use and information purpose only. No information on this website should be construed as advice, or a solicitation or offer, or recommendation to buy or sell any investment products or instruments, or to engage in any other transactions, or to conclude any legal act of any kind whatsoever in any jurisdiction.

Nothing contained on this website constitutes financial, legal, tax or any other advice, nor should any investment or any other decisions be made based on the content of this website. We expressly recommend that you should obtain advice from a qualified expert before making any investment decision.

LOCAL LEGAL RESTRICTIONS, RESTRICTIONS IN ACCESSING THIS WEBSITE

This website is not directed to, nor intended for distribution or use by, any person or entity in any jurisdiction or country where the publication or availability of this website or such distribution or use is prohibited. Persons or entities in respect of whom such prohibitions apply must not access this website.

In accessing this website you are responsible for compliance with local laws or regulations. For guidance relating to your specific situation, we expressly recommend that you contact your legal advisor.

ENDEQ LTD reserves the right to terminate your access to this website without notice, if ENDEQ LTD, in its sole discretion, believes that your continued use of this website or any of its contents is in violation of any applicable law or is harmful to the interests of ENDEQ LTD.

NO REPRESENTATION OR WARRANTY

The information contained on this website is published in good faith but no representation or warranty, express or implied, is made by ENDEQ LTD as to its accuracy, timeliness, performance, completeness or suitability of the information and materials found on this website and should not be relied on as such.

All information on this website is subject to change without notice. In particular, ENDEQ LTD shall not be obliged to remove any outdated information from the website or to expressly mark it as being outdated.

NO RESPONSIBILITY AND NO LIABILITY FOR REFERENCES OR LINKS

This website may contain links on external third party websites, on whose contents ENDEQ LTD has no influence. Therefore, ENDEQ LTD does not assume any liability for the contents of external websites and explicitly disassociates itself of any contents of any linked or cited websites on its website. It refers to the fact that it does not have any kind of influence on current and future designs and on the contents of the linked or cited websites and that it did not adopt any contents.

This statement holds for all links and references within the own website, as well as for external inputs, lists, books, indices and all other forms of databases, on whose content external write access is possible. For illegal, erroneous and incomplete contents and damages that could occur through their use or disuse, only the provider of the linked or cited website is liable, not the one who refers to its publication by links.